HEAD BOYS COACH: Robert Johnson

OCT. 28
OCT.
NOV. 4
NOV. 7
NOV. 11
NOV. 14
NOV. 18
NOV. 21
DEC. 2
DEC. 5
DEC. 9
DEC. 12
JAN. 9
JAN. 13

JAN. 16

*ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT ARTHUR HAYNES GYMNASIUM.

2019 - 2020 MOSS POINT HIGH BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
DISTRICT IV EAST SIDE 9TH GRADE

Harrison Central
St. Martin
D’IBERVILLE
PASCAGOULA
George County
OCEAN SPRINGS
Gautier
HARRISON CENTRAL
ST. MARTIN
D'Iberville
Pascagoula
GEORGE COUNTY
Ocean Springs
GAUTIER

CHAMPIONSHIP

HEAD GIRLS COACH: Chelsey Weaver-Johnson

Away
Away
HOME
HOME
Away
HOME
Away
HOME
HOME
Away
Away
HOME
Away

HOME

5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00

5:00/6:00

*ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED ACCORDING TO NFHS RULES.

*THE 9™ GRADE WILL PLAY 7 MINUTE QUARTERS.

*THE EAST SIDE WILL HOST THE CHAMPIONSHIP IN 2020.

9th Girls/9th Boys
9th Girls/9th Boys
9th Girls/9th Boys
9th Girls/9th Boys
9th Girls/9th Boys
9th Girls/9th Boys
9th Girls/9th Boys
9th Girls/9th Boys
9th Girls/9th Boys
9th Girls/9th Boys
9th Girls/9th Boys
9th Girls/9th Boys
9th Girls/9th Boys

9th Girls/9th Boys



